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Dettaglio Affluenze

Sezioni Iscritti
nella sezione

07-06-2009
ore 22:00
Sezioni 9 su 9
Uomini Donne Complessivi

TOTALI 7.774 2.848 3.004 5.852

Perc. 75.81% 74.78% 75.28%

1 1.003 358 375 733

2 1.138 392 412 804

3 890 309 357 666

4 884 330 333 663

5 981 356 394 750

6 986 369 397 766

7 1.034 407 423 830

8 491 184 176 360

9 367 143 137 280
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